4
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FIRELANDS CONFERENCE

10/17/92

TEAM SCORES - GIRL’S VARSITY

1. WESTERN RESERVE 36

2. NEW LONDON 40
3. PLYMOUTH 76
4, BLACK RIVER 83

5. MAPLETON

FINAL RESULTS - GIRL’S VARSITY
(ALL RUNNERS)

1. #0501
2. #0801

3. #0302
4, #0301
5. #0564
b. #0008
7. #080S
8. #0309
9. #0813
10. #0025
11. #0802
12. #0556
13, #0511
14, #0811
15, #0307
16. #0808
17. #0306
18. #0014
19. #0010
20. #0518
21. #0814
22. #0310
23. #0561
24, #0567
25. #0517
26. #0725
27. #0804
28, #0523
29. #0716
30. #0551
31. #0519
32. #0723
33. #0718
34, #0816
35. #0530
36, #0513
37. #0724

# OR * =

*JENNY TURK-BER 20.39

APRIL NICKOLI-WR 21.40
DELILAH DVORAK-NL  21.54
HANNAH DVORAK-NL 21.58
APRIL FONNEGAN-PLY 22.06
*JAMIE CORDREY-CRE 22.09
STACEY BEVERIDGE-WR 22.24
KELLY GRAY-NL 22.41
PAULETTE BROOKOV-WR 22.48
#SARAH KRUSE-CRE ~ 23.00
NICKI BORES-WR 23.06
KRISTY STOUDT-PLY  23.12
*ELIZABETH DALEY-NSF23.17
STEPHANIE BUTLER-WR 23.23
DAWN GUBENO-NL 23.34
MELISA BEVERIDGE-WR 23.40
SARAH DVORAK-NL 23.45
*SUZIE HARRAMAN-CRE 24.00
*DEBBIE STOFFER-CRE 24.09
JENNIFER QUAST-BR  24.24
JENNIFER SLOMSKY-WR 24.40
JENNY HARRIS-NL 24.52
AMANDA CLASSEN-FLY 24.58
LYNN MILLER-FLY 25.07
AMY HAWLEY-BR 25.19
ROCHELLE AYERS-MAP 25.21
#JESI ENSIGN-WR 25.50

AMANDA ROOK-BR 26.02
GINGER WILE-MAP 26.05
ANN FAZZINI-PLY 26.22

AMANDA WALTER-ER 26 .40
ELLI BROWNSON-MAP  27.21
MINDY MCFPIKE-MAP 27.52

#NIKKI HULL-WR 28.47

*ANDREA MURPHY-NSP 29.11
AMANDA PETRUZZI-BR 33.02
MISSY FLOYD-MAP "33.22

INELIGIBLE TO SCORE

126

FINAL RESULTS - BIRL’S VARSITY

(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)

1. #0501 JENNY TURK-BR
2. #0801 APRIL NICKOLI-WR
3. #0302 DELILAH DVORAK-NL
4, #0301 HANNAH DVORAK-NL
5. #0564 AFRIL FONNEGAN-FLY
4. #0805 STACEY BEVERIDGE-WR
7. #0309 KELLY GRAY-NL
8. #0813 PAULETTE BROOKOV-WR
9. #0802 NICKI BORES-WR
10. #0556 KRISTY STOUDT-PLY
11. #0811 STEFHANIE BUTLER-WR
12. #0307 DAWN GUBENO-NL
13, #0808 *MEL1SA BEVERIDG-WR
14. #0306 SARAH DVORAK-NL
15. #0518 JENNIFER QUAST-BR
16. #0814 *JENNIFER SLOMSK-WR
17. #0310 *JENNY HARRIS-NL
18. #0561 AMANDA CLASSEN-FLY
19, #0567 LYNN MILLER-FLY
20. #0517 AMY HAWLEY-BR
21. #0725 ROCHELLE AYERS-MAF
22. #0523 AMANDA ROOK-BR
23. #0716 GINGER WILE-MAF
24, #0551 ANN FAZZINI-PLY
25. #0519 AMANDA WALTER-ER
26. #0723 ELLI BROWNSON-MAP
27. #0718 MINDY MCFIKE-MAP
28. #0513 *AMANDA FETRUZZI-BR
29. #0724 MISSY FLOYD-MAP

% = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING

20.39
21.40
21.54
21.58
22.06
22.24
22.41
22.48
23.06
23.12
23.23
23.34
23.40
23.45
24.24
24.40
24,52
24.389-
25.07
25.19
25.21
26.02
26.03
26.22
26.90
27.21

- 27.52

33.02
33.22
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FIRELANDS CONFERENCE
10/27/92

TEAM SCORES - BOYS VARSITY

1. NEW LONDON
2. CRESTVIEW

26
65

3. WESTERN RESERVE 7

4. FPLYMOUTH

2. MAPLETON

6. NORWALK ST. FAUL
7. BLACK RIVER

FINAL RESULTS - BOYS VARSITY
(ALL RUNNERS)

1.
2.

#0345 BOBBY HUNTER-NL 16.57
#0333 CHRIS ROWLAND-NL 16.59
#0801 CHRIS NICKOLI-WR 17.20
#0079 TROY GOTTFRIED-CRE 17.21
#0076 ROB JOHNSON-CRE 17.22
#0346 ABE DVORAK-NL 17.38
#0509 TIM COLLINS-PLY 18.03
#0325 KEITH LANDIS-NL 18.04
#0338 BRAD CRAWFORD-NL 18.57
#0754 JOHN CHACEY -MAP 18.59
#0802 ERIC YETTER-WR 19.10
#0776 JUSTIN KERR-MAP 19.16
#0339 DERRICK MARSH-NL 19.20
#0344 LARRY OURS-NL 19.21
#0511 JOHN HELMS-PLY 19.23
#0078 STEVE SPRANG-CRE 19.24
#0075 JASON MOORE-CRE 19.25

#0811 JEREMY HANSBERGE-WR 19.26

#0810 PAUL MILLER-WR 19.27
. #0596 SCOTT TWINING-BR 19.28
#0510 LARRY THOMPSON-NSP 19.34
. #0536 JOHN NOLAN-NSP 19.35
#0081 JOE CORDREY-CRE 19.40
#0586 ALLEN DeCOSTER-BR 19.48
. #0053 JUSTIN RINGLER-CRE 19.59
. #0809 AARON LETTERLY-WR 20.08

. #0813 CHARLIE WARTHLIN-WR 20.16
. #0523 SEAN McFADDEN -NSP

20.16
#0782 PETE STEFANIUK-MAP 20.19

#9999 STEVE BETUKER-NS-NSP20 .27
#0555 CHAD STUMBO-PLY 20.32
#0808 ERIC LOPEZ-WR 20.43
#0573 GREG MYERS-BR 21.06
#0597 RON HAMILTON-BR 21.10
#0527 MATT BROWN-NSP 21.22
#0526 -TIM HOWARD-PLY 21.26

#0524 CHRISTOPHER McCL-PLY21.39

#0516 JASON DENMAN-NSP 21.40
#0517 JAMIE O/BLACK-NSP  22.07
#0572 CHUCK HAMILTON-BR  22.07
#0774 JEREMY SNEAD-MAP 22.31
#0077 TOM McFADDEN-CRE 22.39

#0773 HEATH LAUTZENHIS-MAP23.29

126
133
136
151

FINAL RESULTS - BOYS VARSITY
(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)
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. #0345 BOBBY HUNTER-NL 16.57
. #0333 CHRIS ROWLAND-NL 16.59
#0801 CHRIS NICKOLI-WR 17.20
#0079 TROY GOTTFRIED-CRE 17.21
#0076 ROB JOHNSON-CRE 17.22
. #0346 ABE DVORAK-NL 17.38
. #0509 TIM COLLINS-PLY 18.03
. #0325 KEITH LANDIS-NL 18.04
#0338 BRAD CRAWFORD-NL 18.57
#0754 JOHN CHACEY -MAP 18.59
. #0802 ERIC YETTER-WR 19.10
#0776 JUSTIN KERR-MAP 19.16
. $0339 »*DERRICK MARSH-NL 19.20
. #0344 »LARRY OURS-NL 19.24
#0511 JOHN HELMS-PLY 19.23
#0078 STEVE SPRANG-CRE 19.24
. #0075 JASON MOORE-CRE 19.25

#0811 JEREMY HANSBERGE-WR 19.26

#0810 PAUL MILLER-WR 19.27
. #0596 SCOTT TWINING-BR 19.28
. #0510 LARRY THOMPSON-NSP 19.34
#0536 JOHN NOLAN-NSP 19.35
#0081 JOE CORDREY-CRE 19.40
. #0586 ALLEN DeCOSTER-BR 19.48

. #0053 *JUSTIN RINGLER-CRE 19.59
. #0809 AARON LETTERLY-WR
. #0813 *CHARLIE WARTHLI-WR 20.16

. #0523 SEAN McFADDEN -NSP 20.16-

20.08

#0782 PETE STEFANIUK-MAP 20.19

. #9999 STEVE BETUKER-NS-NSP20.27

#0555 CHAD STUMBO-PLY 20.32
#0808 *ERIC LOPEZ-WR 20.43
#0573 GREG MYERS-BR 21.06
. #0597 RON HAMILTON-BR 21.10
#0527 MATT BROWN-NSP 21.22
. #0526 TIM HOWARD-PLY 21.26

#0524 CHRISTOPHER McCL-PLY21.39
#0516 %»JASON DENMAN-NSP  21.40
#0517 #JAMIE O’BLACK-NSP . 22.07

#0572 CHUCK HAMILTON-BR  22.07
40774 JEREMY SNEAD-MAP  22.31
#0077 *TOM McFADDEN-CRE  22.39

#0773 HEATH LAUTZENHIS-MAP23.29
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FINAL RESULTS - BOYS OFEN
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FIRELANDS CONFERENCE
10/17/92

TEAM SCORES - BOYS OPEN

1. NEW LONDON 17
2. CRESTVIEW 41

FINAL RESULTS - BOYS OPEN

INELIGIBLE TO SCORE

(ALL RUNNERS) (TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)
1. #0343 ERIC EBINGER-NL 19.28 1. #0343 ERIC EBINGER-NL 19.28
2, #0341 MICHAEL SWORD-NL 19.40 2. #0341 MICHAEL SWORD-NL 19.40
3. #0342 STEVE MASON-NL 20.07 3. #0342 STEVE MASON-NL 20.07
4, #0082 MICHAEL MONTGOME-CRE20.07 4, #0082 MICHAEL MONTGOME-CRE20.07
. 5. #0340 TODD LOESCHER-NL 20.45 5. #0340 TODD LOESCHER-NL 20.45
6. #0329 BRIAN LANDIS-NL 20.48 b. #0329 BRIAN LANDIS~NL 20.48
7. #0046 JUSTIN MOORE-CRE 21.02 7. #0066 JUSTIN MOORE-CRE 21.02
8. #0806 *MATT SAVINA-WR 21.02 8. #0332 *AARON BARKER-NL 21.09
9. #0332 AARON BARKER-NL 21.09 9. #0080 ADAM FRIDAY-CRE 22.59
10. 40080 ADAM FRIDAY-CRE 22.59 10. #0070 JEFF FRARY-CRE 24.48
11. #0805 *DAVE WETZEL-WR 23.33 11. #0054 BEN GANO-CRE 27.58
12. #0807 *SHAWN MIDKIFF-WR  23.42
13. #0070 JEFF FRARY-CRE 24 .48 # = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING
14. #0054 BEN GANO-CRE 27.58
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FIRELANDS CONFERENCE
10/17/92

TEAM SCORES - JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

s i et e

1 NEW LONDON

2 CRESTVIEW
3 WESTERN RESERVE. 57

FINAL RESULTS - JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
(ALL RUNNERS)

1. #0002
2. #0003
3. #0004
4, #0012
5. #0009
b. #0014
7. #0022
8. #0005
9. #0023

10, #0006

11. #0007

12. #0029
13. #0027

14, #0028

15. #0011

16. #0010
17. #0024

18. #9999
19. #0026

20. #0013

21. #0015

22. #0017

23. #0014

24. #0019
25. #0018
26. #0008
27. #0021

#0R * =

GEOFF BEIST-NL
CHRIS PRICE-NL
VERN PICKERING-NL
AARON RINGLER-CRV
CHRIS OSWALT-CRV
PAUL KEPPLER-CRV
MARK STURSA-WR
ANDY LANDIS-NL
JOSH WEISENBERGE-WR
KEVIN CRAWFORD-NL
NICK LYON-NL

MATT FISHER-NSP
MARTY SCHUSTER-WR
MATT SCHNELL-WR
MIKE BANO-CRV
RICK SFRANG-CRV
JOHN BENTLEY-WR
*TRAVIS GANNON-BR
JEREMY ACH-WR
NATE SPOERR-CRVY
DAVID BAXTER-CRV
#JEREMY SANCHEZ-CRV
*BEN FRIDAY-CRV
#JASON NICKELS-SHI
*BRIAN KEIRNS-SHI
TODD FULTON-NL
*AARON GREGORY-SHI

INELIGIBLE TO SCORE

12.05
12.06
12.14
12.13
12.29
12.33
12.3%
12.45
13.11
13.21
13.25
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.49
13.52
13.53
14.00
14.20
14.33
14.53
15.23
15.23
16.29
16.41
16.45
19.55

24
44

FINAL RESULTS - JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)

1. #0002 GEOFF GEIST-NL

2. #0003 CHRIS PRICE-NL

3. #0004 VERN PICKERING-NL
4, #0012 AARON RINGLER-CRV
5. #0009 CHRIS OSWALT-CRV
6. #0016 FAUL KEPFLER-CRV
7. #0022 MARK STURSA-WR

8. #0005 ANDY LANDIS-NL

9. #0023 JOSH WEISENBERGE-WR
10. #0006 KEVIN CRAWFORD-NL
11. #0007 *NICK LYON-NL
12. #0026 *JEREMY ACH-WR
13. #0013 *NATE SFOERR-CRV
14, #0015 *DAVID BAXTER-CRV
15. #0008 *TODD FULTON-NL

* = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING

12.05
12.06
12.14
12.15
12.29
12.33
12.35
12.43
13.11
13.21
13.25
14.20
14,33
14.53
16.45
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FIRELANDS CONFERENCE
10/17/92

TEAM SCORES - JUNIOR HIGH GIRL‘S

1. WESTERN RESERVE 23

2. NEW LONDON

FINAL RESULTS - JUNIOR HIGH GIRL'S
(ALL RUNNERS)

ll
2.
a.
4.
Sl
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

#0006
#0010
#0011
#0017
#0001
#0012
#0013
#0002
#0008
#0003
#0014
#0015
#0007
#0004
#0016
#0003
#0009

*#*ANGIE STRICHLER-CRV13.00

*RAE LIN KNAPF-BR
CHRISTIE- CANTEBU-WR
#*KELLEY TIMMERMA-SP
KATIE LANDIS-NL
SARAH SILIEUS-WR
JILL YETTER-WR
JENNY BAILEY-NL
*MEGAN MCKINNEY-SM
SUZANNE SWORD-NL
THERESA BURSLEY-WR
CAITLIN LUKASKO-WR
*KATIE FOLLETT-SM
ANGIE HUNTER-NL
KRISTINA KELLEY-WR
MOLLY LOESCHER-NL
#TRACEY STOUDT-SM

# DR # = INELIGIBLE TO SCORE

13.07
13.16
13.34
13.51
14.01
14.12
14.35
14.41
15.02
15.03
15.10
15.32
16.50
17.07
19.50
22.32

33

FINAL RESULTS - JUNIOR HIGH GIRL’S
(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)

1. #0011 CHRISTIE CANTEBU-WR 13.16

2. #0001 KATIE LANDIS-NL 13.51
3. #0012 SARAH SILIEUS-WR 14.01
4. #0013 JILL YETTER-WR 14.12

5. #0002 JENNY BAILEY-NL 14.3%
6..-#0003 SUZANNE SWORD-NL 15.02
7. #0014 THERESA BURSLEY-WR 15.03
8. #0015 CAITLIN LUKASKO-WR 15.10
9. #0004 ANGIE HUNTER-NL 16.50
10, #0016 *KRISTINA KELLEY-WR 17.07
11. #0005 MOLLY LOESCHER-NL 19.50

# = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-SCORING




